## **WATER RATE SCHEDULE: Mayes County Rural Water District #6**

Effective with July 2025 Payment

## Water Rates—Residential

Minimum bill	\$25.00	for first	1000	gallons		
Next	1,000	gallons for	\$5.40	per	1,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons for	\$5.65	per	1,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons for	\$5.90	per	1,000	gallons
Next	5,000	gallons for	\$6.15	per	1,000	gallons
Next	9,000	gallons for	\$6.40	per	1,000	gallons
All Usage over	20,000	gallons for	\$10.40	per	1,000	gallons

## Water Rates—Commercial

Minimum bill	\$46.00	for first	1000	gallor	าร	
Next	1,000	gallons for	\$5.40	per	1,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons for	\$5.65	per	1,000	gallons
Next	2,000	gallons for	\$5.90	per	1,000	gallons
Next	5,000	gallons for	\$6.15	per	1,000	gallons
Next	9,000	gallons for	\$6.40	per	1,000	gallons
All Usage over	20,000	gallons for	\$10.40	per	1,000	gallons